Title

Commercial Compost Research Report

Residential Compost Research Report

Reverse Consulting Research

Public Meeting Improvement Research

Pet Policies Research Report

Gender Neutral Bathrooms (No Report)

Payday Lenders Research Report

Green Purchasing Policies

Economic Development Corporations Research
Balloons, Glitter, Flushable Wipes Research Report
Open Container Expansion UF Home Games Research Report
Extended Bar Closing Times Research
Entertainment Districts Research Report

Alcohol in Parks (No Report)

Youth Advisory Board Research

Pedestrian Safety (No Report)

Buffer Zones Around Medical Facilities Research
Municipal Housing Bonds Research Report

Arts & Public Health Conference Recap (No Report)
Centralized Receiving Facilities Research Report
Municipal Public Health Care Research
Neighborhood Bill of Rights Research

Abandoned Shopping Cart Research

Tax Abatement for Historic Property Research
Commission Ethics Research

Publicly Financed Campaigns

Designated Pick-Up/Drop-Off Zones

Codes Enforcement Options Research

Gun Violence Prevention: Trauma Informed Communities
Gun Violence Prevention: Community Based Approaches
De-Gendering the Code of Ordinances

Office of Ombudsman Research

Clearboarding Abandoned Property

Panhandling Alternatives Research

Process for Responding to Official Correspondence
Alternative Billing Structures for Key City Services
Human Rights Expansion Research

Utility Bill Assistance

Property Tax Deferral Research

De-Gendering the Code of Ordinances
City-Branded Merchandise

Equity Task Force Structure Research Report
Equity and Community Partners Memo

Municipal Housing Bonds Research and Supplemental (2 Documents)

Candidate Qualification Requirements Research
Reducing Cannabis Arrests

Green Incubator Initiatives

Payment in Lieu of Taxes

Vacant Storefront Activation

Keeping Downtown Unique

Financing Septic to Sewer Conversions

Local Green New Deal

Publicly Financed Campaigns (Supplemental)
Mandated Reuse

Utility Management Structures (No Report)
Privacy of Arrested Persons

Strong Mayor System Research

What are other cities doing for their COViD response (No Report)

Presented at GPC Meeting

General Policy Meeting Research Requests

Requestor

Hayes-Santos
Hayes-Santos
Johnson
Commission
Ward
Warren
Ward/Hayes-Santos
Hayes-Santos
Hayes-Santos
Hayes-Santos
Hayes-Santos
Hayes-Santos
Hayes-Santos
Hayes-Santos
Arreola
Ward/Hayes-Santos
Hayes-Santos
Johnson
Poe
Poe
Arreola
Commission
Simmons
Poe
Ward
Ward
Simmons/Arreola/Hayes-Santos
Johnson/Ward/Hayes-Santos
Poe/Commission
Poe/Commission
Hayes-Santos
Hayes-Santos/Ward
Hayes-Santos
Ward
Commission
Ward
Arreola
Johnson
Johnson
Hayes-Santos/Commission
Hayes-Santos
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Hayes-Santos
Hayes-Santos
Ward
Johnson
Hayes-Santos
Johnson
Ward
Arreola
Ward
Hayes-Santos
Hayes-Santos
Hayes-Santos
Arreola
Hayes-Santos

Completed Research Not Scheduled for a GPC Meeting

Date
Requested
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/17/2019
4/25/2019
5/8/2019
5/8/2019
5/13/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/15/2019
5/22/2019
5/24/2019
6/3/2019
6/11/2019
6/11/2019
6/18/2019
6/20/2019
6/21/2019
6/24/2019
6/25/2019
7/9/2019
7/19/2019
8/7/2019
8/15/2019
8/15/2019
8/30/2019
9/11/2019
9/11/2019
9/26/2019
9/29/2019
10/1/2019
10/2/2019
10/3/2019
10/3/2019
10/17/2019
11/1/2019
12/19/2019
12/19/2019
12/19/2019
12/19/2019
12/19/2019
12/19/2019
12/19/2019
12/19/2019
12/19/2019
1/8/2020
1/23/2020
2/3/2020
2/5/2020
2/13/2020
3/11/2020
3/25/2020
4/22/2020

No Report
Generated

GPC Date

8/8/2019

12/12/2019

2/13/2020

3/12/2020
8/22/2019

1/23/2020

1/23/2020

2/13/2020
2/13/2020
2/13/2020

1/9/2020
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