	, and a second s			
Title	Requestor	Date	No Report	GPC Date
Title	nequestor	Requested	Generated	Gi C Dutc
Commercial Compost Research Report	Hayes-Santos	4/8/2019		
Residential Compost Research Report	Hayes-Santos	4/8/2019		
Reverse Consulting Research	Johnson	4/17/2019		
Public Meeting Improvement Research	Commission	4/25/2019		8/8/2019
Pet Policies Research Report	Ward	5/8/2019		
Gender Neutral Bathrooms (No Report)	Warren	5/8/2019	Χ	
Payday Lenders Research Report	Ward/Hayes-Santos	5/13/2019		
Green Purchasing Policies	Hayes-Santos	5/14/2019		
Economic Development Corporations Research	Hayes-Santos	5/14/2019		
Balloons, Glitter, Flushable Wipes Research Report	Hayes-Santos	5/14/2019		
Open Container Expansion UF Home Games Research Report	Hayes-Santos	5/14/2019		
extended Bar Closing Times Research	Hayes-Santos	5/14/2019		
Entertainment Districts Research Report	Hayes-Santos	5/14/2019		
Alcohol in Parks (No Report)	Hayes-Santos	5/14/2019	Χ	
outh Advisory Board Research	Arreola	5/15/2019		12/12/2019
Pedestrian Safety (No Report)	Ward/Hayes-Santos	5/22/2019	Х	
Buffer Zones Around Medical Facilities Research	Hayes-Santos	5/24/2019		2/13/2020
Nunicipal Housing Bonds Research Report	Johnson	6/3/2019		
Arts & Public Health Conference Recap (No Report)	Poe	6/11/2019	х	
Centralized Receiving Facilities Research Report	Poe	6/11/2019		
Municipal Public Health Care Research	Arreola	6/18/2019		
Neighborhood Bill of Rights Research	Commission	6/20/2019		3/12/2020
Abandoned Shopping Cart Research	Simmons	6/21/2019		8/22/2019
ax Abatement for Historic Property Research	Poe	6/24/2019		-, ,
Commission Ethics Research	Ward	6/25/2019		1/23/2020
Publicly Financed Campaigns	Ward	7/9/2019		1/23/2020
Designated Pick-Up/Drop-Off Zones	Simmons/Arreola/Hayes-Santos	7/19/2019		=, ==, ====
Codes Enforcement Options Research	Johnson/Ward/Hayes-Santos	8/7/2019		
Gun Violence Prevention: Trauma Informed Communities	Poe/Commission	8/15/2019		2/13/2020
Gun Violence Prevention: Community Based Approaches	Poe/Commission	8/15/2019		2/13/2020
De-Gendering the Code of Ordinances	Hayes-Santos	8/30/2019		2/13/2020
Office of Ombudsman Research	Hayes-Santos/Ward	9/11/2019		
Clearboarding Abandoned Property	Hayes-Santos	9/11/2019		
Panhandling Alternatives Research	Ward	9/26/2019		
Process for Responding to Official Correspondence	Commission	9/29/2019		1/9/2020
Alternative Billing Structures for Key City Services	Ward	10/1/2019		,,, , ,
Human Rights Expansion Research	Arreola	10/2/2019		
Itility Bill Assistance	Johnson	10/3/2019		
roperty Tax Deferral Research	Johnson	10/3/2019		
De-Gendering the Code of Ordinances	Hayes-Santos/Commission	10/17/2019		
City-Branded Merchandise	Hayes-Santos	11/1/2019		
quity Task Force Structure Research Report	Johnson	12/19/2019		
Equity and Community Partners Memo	Johnson	12/19/2019		
Municipal Housing Bonds Research and Supplemental (2 Documents)	Johnson	12/19/2019		
Candidate Qualification Requirements Research	Hayes-Santos	12/19/2019		
Reducing Cannabis Arrests	Hayes-Santos	12/19/2019		
Green Incubator Initiatives	Ward	12/19/2019		
Payment in Lieu of Taxes	Johnson	12/19/2019		
/acant Storefront Activation	Hayes-Santos	12/19/2019		
Ceeping Downtown Unique	Johnson	12/19/2019		
Financing Septic to Sewer Conversions	Ward	1/8/2020		
ocal Green New Deal	Arreola	1/23/2020		
Publicly Financed Campaigns (Supplemental)	Ward	2/3/2020		
Mandated Reuse	Hayes-Santos	2/5/2020		
Jtility Management Structures (No Report)	Hayes-Santos	2/13/2020	Х	
Privacy of Arrested Persons	Hayes-Santos	3/11/2020	**	
Strong Mayor System Research	Arreola	3/25/2020		
What are other cities doing for their COVID response (No Report)	Hayes-Santos	4/22/2020	Х	
mat are date. stack doing for their covid responde (no nepolt)	ridyes suntos	7, 22, 2020	^	